
48-Oz., 
Selected
IGA  
Ice Cream

2/$5

8-Oz.
IGA 
Cream Cheese

1.48

12 To 20-Oz., Selected
IGA Squeeze
Mustard

.98

9.5 To 10-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Potato Chips

1.98

10-Oz.
IGA 
Steak Sauce

1.98

16-Oz. Salted 
Or Unsalted
IGA Butter 
Quarters

2/$7

18-Oz., Selected
IGA  
BBQ Sauce

1.48

28-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Baked Beans

3/$5

16-Oz., Selected
IGA Salad 
Dressing

2/$4

15.4-Lb. Bag
IGA Charcoal 
Briquets

5.98

8-Oz., Selected
IGA Shredded  
Or Chunk Cheese

082025FlapIGA1_b_BS

3/$6



12 To 50-Ct., Selected
Dixie Bowls  

Or Plates

3.78
40 To 100-Ct., 

Selected
Vanity Fair 

Napkins

2/$7
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REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

BUY. EARN. 
REDEEM.

Participating brands 
Nestlé Carnation, Toll-House, Coffee-mate, Natural Bliss, 

Starbucks Coffee and Creamers, DiGiorno, California Pizza 
Kitchen, Tombstone, Jack’s, Hot Pockets, Stouffer’s, 

Lean Cuisine, Libby’s Pumpkin, Gerber, Nesquik,
 Nescafé, Ovaltine, Vital Pursuits

SAVE $5 
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE 5 OR MORE 
PARTICIPATING NESTLÉ BRAND PRODUCTS

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $15 IN PARTICIPATING 
DIXIE AND VANITY FAIR PRODUCTS

SAVE $5

Participating items: 
Dixie Plates, Bowls and Vanity Fair Napkins

SAVE $5

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

8.5 To 9-Oz., 
Selected
Hot 
Pockets

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
1.98

-1.00
2.98
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating

Nestle
Product

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

14.6 To 29.3-Oz., 
Selected
DiGiorno 
Pizza

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
3.98

-1.00
4.98
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating

Nestle
Product

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

13.8 To 15.8-Oz., 
Selected
Jack’s 
Pizza

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
2.78

-1.00
3.78
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating

Nestle
Product

12.4 To 15.5-Oz., Selected
California 
Pizza
Kitchen Pizza

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
6.98

-1.00
7.98
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating

Nestle
Product

14 To 16.5-Oz., Selected
Nestle Toll 
House 
Cookie Dough

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
3.68

-1.00
4.68
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating

Nestle
Product

Enter in your number 
at checkout to redeem o!er.

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!



2-Lb. Bag, Granny Smith, 
Gala, Pink Lady, Fuji Or
Red Or Golden 
Delicious Apples2/$5 3-Lb. Bag, “Lunch-Box Size”

Basket & Bushel  
Mandarin Oranges3.98

082025IGA1_bd_HLT

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

FARMER’S MARKET

®

80% Lean, Fresh
Ground Chuck 
Patties

7.75-Oz.
Van Camp’s 
Beanee Weenee

5.98

4/$5

Lb.
Preferred Angus
Boneless 
Ribeye Steaks

12.98Lb.

Lb.

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Assorted  
Pork Chops

1.88 Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon

4.98
80% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Chuck

Lb.

Lb.

10.98
Preferred Angus
Whole Or Half 
Boneless Ribeyes

Lb.

2.25 To 4.40-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables

4.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

Lb.

6.98
1-Lb. 16/20-Ct.
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

Springer Mtn. Farms

Chicken 
Breast  

Tenderloins

3.98Lb.

6 To 10.75-Oz., 
Selected
Doritos 
Chips

2/$7

12 To 17.3-Oz., 
Selected Large Size
Kellogg’s Cereal

3.98

7-Oz., Selected 
Dessert Pies Or
Banquet  
Pot Pies

5/$5

16-Ct., 
Selected
Kraft  
Singles

2/$6

10-Pk., Selected
Kool-Aid  
Jammers

2/$5

52-Oz., 
Grapefruit Or
Florida’s Natural  
Orange Juice

3.48

7.5-Oz., Mini Cans
10-Pack
Pepsi Products

2/$10

24-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Spaghetti Sauce

4/$5

8-Ct. Cob Corn 
Or 22 To 28-Oz., 
Selected Clear Bag
Pictsweet Vegetables

2/$6

FIRE UP THE FLAVOR
Pork & Chicken Picks for Late Summer!Pork & Chicken Picks for Late Summer!

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 
THURSDAY, AUGUST 21 - 

SUNDAY, AUGUST 24, ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 6-Pk Paper Towels Or 
12-Pk., Double Rolls
Cardinal  
Bath Tissue

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 19-Oz., 
Selected
Johnsonville 
Bratwurst

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 24.46 To 24.8-Oz, 
Selected
Totino’s 
Pizza Rolls

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

30-Oz., Jelly Or
Welch’s  
Grape Jam

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

.88

.30 .58DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 8-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Whipped  
Topping

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT ONE!

California Grown
White Or Red  
Seedless Grapes1.98

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gi" Cards Available

While Supplies LastPAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8 AM TO 9 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

prices effective
wed. august 20 thru 
tues. august 26, 2025
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HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

12-Pk., Selected
Maruchan  
Ramen Noodles

4.48

15-Oz.
Libby’s Corned 
Beef Hash

3.48

14.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Le Sueur 
Vegetables

1.78

32-Oz.
Heinz  
Ketchup

3.98

11-Oz., Selected
IGA Toaster  
Pastries

1.48

.87 To 1.25-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Gravy Mix

2/$1

6-Ct., Double Roll, Selected
Sparkle 
Paper Towels

9.98

7 To 16-Oz., Selected
Barilla  
Pasta

2/$3

11.5 To 13.6-Oz., Selected
Velveeta  
Skillets

3.48

64-Oz., Apple Cider Or
Food Club  
Apple Juice

2.28

20-Oz. Squeeze
Hellmann’s   
Mayonnaise

6.98

14-Oz.
IGA 
Coconut Flakes

2.78

10-Oz.
IGA Worcestershire  
Sauce

1.48

27-Oz.
Silver Floss  
Sauerkraut

2.78

96-Oz.
Mazola 
Corn Oil

12.98

10-Oz.
Heinz  
57 Sauce

4.78

10 To 14.5-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Tomatoes

.78

32-Oz.
IGA 5%  
White Vinegar

.98

8-Ct., Mega Roll, Selected
Angel Soft 
Bath Tissue

7.98

13.25 To 14.25-Oz., 
Selected Super Moist
Betty Crocker  
Favorites Cake Mix

1.78

4-Ct., Selected
Idahoan Mashed 
Potatoes

5.48

64-Oz., Selected
Old Orchard 
Juice

2.48

7.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Ortega  
Taco Sauce

1.98

15.5-Oz., Medium Or Mild
IGA Thick &  
Chunky Salsa

1.98

10-Oz.
IGA  
Teriyaki Sauce

1.78

14.6 To 18-Oz., Selected
Dawn 
Dish Soap

3.48

12 To 16-Oz., 
Selected Premium Or
Betty Crocker  
Frosting

1.98

16.3-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker 
Brownie Mx

64-Oz.
Libby’s 
Pineapple Juice

4.48

1-Oz.
Ortega Taco  
Seasoning Mix

.98

35-Ct., 13 Gallon
IGA Tall Kitchen 
Trash Bags

3.48

12.25-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Marinade

1.98

16 To 18.5-Lb., Selected
Paws Happy Life 
Dog Food

10.98

Savings  Savings  

4.6-Oz., Selected
Armour 
Vienna Sausage

56-Ct., Plus Or Ultra
Puffs Facial 
Tissues

2/$3

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

SALE PRICE

4/$3
1.00 4/$2DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE



4-Oz., Selected
Wicked  
Crisps

2/$4
4-Oz., Selected
La Bonne Vie  
Goat Cheese Log

4.98
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DAIRY & FROZEN

SUMMER SWEET TREATS

52 To 64-Oz., Selected
Lactaid 
Milk

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Cabot Chunk 
Or Cracker
Cut Cheese

22.5 To 32-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Potatoes

2.98
7.5 To 12.5-Oz., Lean Cuisine 
Or 8 To 12.75-Oz., Selected
Stouffer’s 
Frozen Meals

2/$6

8-Ct., Selected
Food Club  
Crescent Rolls1.98 7 To 8-Oz., Selected 

Shredded Or
Tillamook 
Sliced Cheese

3.48
27.15 To 30.2-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Pizza

4.98
14.5 To 16-Oz., Selected
Hungry-Man  
Dinners

4.68

6-Oz., Selected
Daisy Cottage  
Cheese Singles

1.48
8-Oz.
Breakstone  
Sour Cream

2/$3
13 To 26-Oz., Selected
Farm Rich  
Appetizers

6.98
12.3-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Waffles

1.98

89-Oz., Selected
Tropicana 
Orange Juice

8.78
22 To 24-Oz., Selected
Kozy Shack 
Rice Pudding

3.48
9.5 To 12-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Toaster Strudels

3.48
10 To 17.4-Oz., Selected
TGI Fridays  
Appetizers

5.98

12-Pk., Selected
Bomb Pop 
Ice Pops

14-Oz., 
Selected
Baskin Robbins 
Ice Cream

4.48

12-Ct.
IGA  
Twin Pops

3.98

24.5 To 30.4-Oz., 
Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Creme Pie

6.98

46 To 48-Oz., Selected
Blue Bunny  
Ice Cream

3.98

4 To 9-Ct., Selected
Blue Bunny 
Mini Cones Or 
Sandwiches

4.48

12-Ct. Bars Or
IGA Ice Cream  
Sandwiches

3.98

38-Oz.
Crav’n Flavor 
Apple Pie

Deli Fresh
Reser’s  
Ham Salad

4.98
4.5-Oz., Selected
Geraldine’s 
Cheese Straws

3.98

8.5-Oz., Selected
Babybel Mini  
Semisoft Cheese

7.98
8 To 8.6-Oz., Selected
Market Sandwich  
Deli Wraps

4.98
13-Oz.
Angel Food  
Cake

3.68
Bakery Fresh
S’mores  
Donut

2/$3
20-Oz. Top Sliced Or
Lewis Old Fashion 
Thin Sliced Bread

2/$5
6-Ct. Mini Sub Rolls 
Or 9-Ct.
Kings Hawaiian 
Slider Buns

Honey Or Smoked
Kretschmar  
Virginia Ham

4.98
White Or Yellow
Kretschmar 
American Cheese

5.98

DELI & BAKERY

30 To 32-Oz., Cole Slaw 
Or Selected
Reser’s  

Deli Salads

4.48

8.98
Selected

Rotisserie  
Chicken

12-Ct., Lewis Bake Shop
Hawaiian  

Rolls

3.48

8-In., Reg. 
Or Rhubarb

Strawberry  
Pie

5.98
48-Oz., 

Double Layer
Coconut 

Cake

11.98

3.78

Lb. Lb.
Gallon, Lemonade Or
Sunny South  

Sweet Tea

2.78

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!3.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

Lb.

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.48
1.00 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
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Pint Size
Plump Grape 
Tomatoes

1.98
3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

1.98
Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocado

.68
10-Lb. Bag
Idaho Grown 
Russet Potatoes

5.98
9-Stem
Luscious 
Lemon Bouquet

8.98

Preferred Angus, 
Boneless
Bottom  
Round Steak5.98

12-Oz., Family Pack
Armour  
Pepperoni4.98

27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Loin 
Filet7.98

14-Oz. Sliced Or 
16-Oz. Loop
Rogerwood 
Lumber Jack 
Sausage3.48

14 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Prime Fresh 
Sliced Deli 
Meat6.98

Sold in 5-Lb. Bag
Tater  
Rounds7.98

Fresh Atlantic
Salmon  
Fillets9.98 5 To 8-Oz.

Snow Crab  
Clusters9.98 8-Oz.

Langostino 
Lobster Tails9.98 10-Oz.

Southern Seas  
Shrimp Ring5.48 12-Oz., Lobster 

Or Crab
Dockside Classics 
Seafood Cakes5.98

USDA Inspected
Heavy Pork 
Loin  
Back Ribs1.18

Sold in a 5-Lb. Bag 
@ $16.40
Value Bag  
Turkey Corn 
Dogs3.28

Springer Mtn. Farms
Family Pack  
Chicken 
Wings3.48

48-Oz.
IGA Smoked  
Sausage7.98

12-Oz.
Sugardale  
Hot Dogs1.48

15 To 16-Oz., 
Selected Family Pack
Oscar Mayer 
Deli Fresh 
Lunch Meat5.98

1.5-Lb.
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Sliders8.98

8 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Deli Shaved
Land O’ Frost 
Lunch Meat2.98

Sold In 5-Lb. Bag 
@ $12.40
House Of 
Raeford 
Chicken Wings2.48

16-Oz., Selected 
Bologna Or
Gwaltney  
Great Dogs2.48

15-Oz., Beef
Food Club 
Classic 
Franks4.98

11-Oz., Selected 
Spreads Or
Star’s 
Deli Salad2.98

Sold in a 6-Lb. Box, 
75% Lean, 24-Ct.
Holten’s 
Party Pack 
Beef Patties

$24

Sold In 3-Lb. Pk @ 
$11.94, 85% Lean
Butterball 
Ground 
Turkey3.98

12-Oz., Reg. 
Or Low Salt
Butterball  
Turkey 
Bacon3.28

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK MEALS

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

2.75-Oz. Selected, 
Carrots & Ranch Or
Apple Dippin 

Stix

2/$3
10-Oz., Selected
High Five 

Juices

.88
9.5 To 13-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express 

Salad Kits

2/$8

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

26 To 27.5-Oz., 
Selected Value Bag
On-Cor  
Boneless 
Chicken4.98

17 To 20-Oz., 
Selected
Reser’s Main St.  
Bistro Sides4.98

16-Oz., Regular 
Or Spicy
Curly’s 
Pulled 
Pork BBQ4.98

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Jamestown  
Rolled 
Sausage3.28

12-Oz., Selected 
Patties Or
Johnsonville  
Sausage 
Links3.98

27-Oz.
Smoky Farms  
Sausage 
Patties4.98

20-Ct. Chicken Or
Swaggerty’s  
Sausage 
Biscuits8.98

Sold in 10-Lb. Box 
@ $24.00
Covered 
Wagon  
Sliced Bacon2.40 12-Oz.

Food Club 
Bacon4.48

Lb. Lb.

Lb. Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

1-Lb. Bag
Whole Sweet
Carrots

.98

Farmer’s Finest
Large Stalk 
Celery

1.78


